BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS MEETING
THURSDAY, JUNE 26, 2025, 5:30 P.M.
COUNCIL CHAMBERS

40 W MAIN ST, NEWARK, OH 43055

Applicant:

Owner:
Location:
Project:

Reference:

Applicant:

Owner:
Location:
Project:

Reference:

Applicant:

Owner:
Location:
Project:

Reference:

Applicant:

Owner:
Location:
Project:

Reference:

Applicant:

Owner:
Location:
Project:

Reference:

AGENDA
PUBLIC HEARING

Sarah Arnold - Habitat

Habitat for Humanity Mid Ohio
47 Webb St

Twin Single Dwellings

24.8

David Rhodes

City of Newark

1250 Horns Hill Rd

| Bed Room Apartment
10.4.4

Stephanie Hayward

Licking Metropolitan Housing Authority
85 W Church St

Building Sign

135.8

Kessler Signs
Historic Arcade LLC
31 N 37 St

Building Sign
54.8/125.2

L.uke Baus

AQ Party House Rental LL.C
495 Wehrle Ave

Porch Beer Garden

46.8



Applicant: James Dalzell

Owner: Martinsburg Cattle Series 3
Location: 100 S 5™ St

Project: Storage Shed

Reference: 86.3

THE NEXT SCHEDULED BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS MEETING WILL BE
HELD ON THURSDAY JULY 24, 2025, 5:30 P.M. THE DEADLINE FOR AGENDA
ITEM SUBMITTAL IS JULY 1, 2025, 4:30PM.



Zoning Application # BZA Appeal #
CITY OF NEWARK
ENGINEERING & ZONING c/o Engineering Department

40 West Main Street| Newark, Ohio 43055 | Tel 740.670.7727 | Fax 740.349.5911 | www.newarkohio.net

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS APPLICATION

Rev 2/10

Name: Habitat for Humanity MidOhio Telephone: 614-568-5288

Address: 6665 Busch Blvd. Columbus, OH 43229 E-mail: sarnold@habitatmidohio.org
Name: Sarah I. Arnold, Land Development Director Telephone: 614-568-5288

Address: 6665 Busch Blvd. Columbus, OH 43229 E-mail: sarnold@habitatmidohio.org
Name: Telephone:

Address: E-mail:

Address of Parcel: (Number & Street, City, State, Zip) Auditor’s Parcel #:
47 Webb St. Newark, OH 43055 054-214512-00.000

On the ONorth [OSouth JEast XWest side of the street, between the following intersections:
Washington St and Eastern Ave

Subdivision Name: Lot Number:

JAMES H SMITH'S ADD LOT 1043 & 1045 PT
Zoning Classification: Proposed Use:
If filling out electronically, click box to display dropdown RH If filling out electronically, click box to display dropdown

(Specify Use): 2 twin single units

Notes: (Optional)

request to include variances, zoning change, and lot splits to allow 2 twin single units on 4 lots to be created from one
existing lot in order to construct 4 fee simple townhomes. affordable housing provider

The Application is a request to permit the following:

Erection X Alteration Maintenance [ Conversion Conditional Use [
In accordance with the plans filed herewith, describe the building or use:

request to include variances, zoning change, and lot splits to allow 2 twin single units on 4 lots to be
created from one existing lot in order to construct 4 fee simple townhomes. affordable housing provider

Page 1 of 3



Zoning Application # BZA Appeal #

Appeal Continued
This project is not permitted by the Zoning Code for the following reason(s):

see attached

Please outline the circumstances, which you feel would warrant a variance to the requirements of the
Zoning Code:

see attached

Has there been any previous application or appeal on these premises? 1Yes [XNo When?

This application is a request for modification of the requirements of the following Article(s)/Section(s) of
the Zoning Code: (List

see attached
TFR: Article 24 Section 8: lot area and lot frontage and (eA” sethac

Required Documents

(Must be signed and returned to the Engineering Department.)

. Original Application
%D List of owner names, street addresses and tax mailing addresses for all properties lying within 200 feet radius of
M) 35 the entire property in question. Number the parcel list. This will correspond with the Tax Map in C below.
TICY, Tax Map from the County Engineer indicating boundaries of this property in question and properties described in
V"ﬁ/ B above. Number each parcel on the map to match its corresponding name, location and mailing address in
list B above.
Site Plan showing location of existing and proposed structures, property lines, setbacks and dimensions.
Elevation drawings of the front, side and rear of the proposed building or structure. Identify all major exterior
finish materials on the elevation drawing.
OF.  Application Fee of $50.00 Cash or Check made payable to the City of Newark
P%M—-Application Fee of $25.00 for Off-Premise Variable Message Sign
[OH)  Additional documentation at the discretion of the applicant for support of the Appeal

p—— 2_ fi‘yu!

Upon receipt of this application and the required documents listed above, you will be notified of the date and time of the

hearing at which time you or a representative must appear.

Page 2 of 3




Zoning Application # BZA Appeal #

it Signature)
Before me, a Notary Public in and for ty in the State of _, personally

who, by me being duly sworn, says that he is the

sel of land with reference to which the within appeal is made; and
LI1dL LIE SLdLeIneriL 01 1des Cordiied nerei doove iS frue.

Subscribed and sworn to before me tl

AUBREY SMOCK
—_— Notary Pubiic
State of Ohio
My Comm, Expires
August 31, 2026

po NoT WREM BELOW THIS LINE — FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Status: Date: Zoning Reviewer: Date Notified:

O Incomplete

Forward to BZA

0 Hold Reason:

Page Jof' 3



BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS PROJECT REVIEW SHEET

BZA CASE NO. 25-06

Date of Review: 4/10/25

Address of Project: 47 Webb St Current Zoning: RH

Project Description: Twin Single Residences

B.Z.A. Approval Required? Yes

Planning Commission Approval Required?-------- Yes

Engineer’s Approval Required? No

Law Director’s Approval Required ?---------------—- No

City Council Approval Required? Yes

Ordinance / Article / Section Requirement / Proposal / Conclusion

08-16 24 24.8

Requirement: Inthe TFR district, the required lot area for a twin single is 5,000 Sq. Ft.,

Proposal:

Conclusion:

the required road frontage is 40 ft., and the required rear yard setback is 40
ft.

Pending a successful zoning change, the applicant requests to build two twin
single buildings (4 units). The applicant requests that the required lot area be
reduced to 3963 sq. ft., the required lot frontage be reduced to 37.5 ft., and the
rear setback be reduced to 38 ft.

The proposal requires a successful zoning change to Two Family Residential
(TFR), their request to reduce the frontage, lot size, and setback requirements
needs the board’s approval.
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This project is not permitted by the zoning code for the following reasons:

Habitat MidOhio would like to construct (2) twin single buildings for a total of (4) independently owned living units and
lots on the existing 75x211.37’ lot at 47 Webb St. We wish to create (4) lots at 37.5’ wide by 105.685’ deep, with 3963.2
sf lot area (0.09 acre) each. The existing zoning of this lot (RH) does not allow for construction of twin-single living units,
requires 6000 sf lot area and 50’ lot frontage.

It is the intention of Habitat MidOhio to request a rezoning to the TFR zoning district should this variance request be
approved. City staff recommended the variance request be made first because if the variances are not be acceptable
and approved, then there would be no reason to move further with a zoning change. Assuming the variance request
and zoning change are approved, the properties would then comply to split the existing lot into 4 lots and to then
construct (2) twin single buildings, with a total of (4) living units on (4) individual lots. One twin-single unit would have
frontage on Webb St and one twin-single unit would have frontage on Bolen Ct. Variances necessary for the (2) twin
single buildings in the TFR zoning district would be to the total lot area, lot frontage, and rear setback (for covered rear
door pad only).

Reguesting construction of twin single units, where the use is permitted in TFR district and not a permitted use in RH
district.

Requesting a lot area of 3963 sf, where 5000 sf required in TFR district and 6000 sf required in RH district.

Reqguesting lot frontage of 37.5’, where 50’ required in TFR district and 60’ required in the RH district.

Regquesting rear setback of 38’, where 40’ required in TFR district and 30’ required in the RH district.

Please outline the circumstances which you feel would warrant a variance to the requirements of the zoning code:

Home costs —land, labor, and materials — are rising with no relief in sight, making homeownership an unattainable
dream for individuals and families that once may have had this opportunity. Homeownership is becoming something
only for those that are well off or for real estate holding/management corporations. Habitat MidOhio is already
struggling to find affordable buildable land in the Newark area in order to build homes for which we offer an affordable
mortgage on a safe, simple, decent home. In an effort to utilize tight resources most efficiently, we request the
variances and future corresponding zoning change and lot split necessary be granted to allow (2) twin single units on this
lot. Construction of townhome units here will allow us to provide much needed affordable, workforce housing options
and to serve more families.

Habitat MidOhio is asking to create smaller lots and construct single-family attached housing (twin-single units) in order
to make the homes more affordable for both Habitat MidOhio to construct and for the homeowners to have an
affordable mortgage. To be clear, we are not asking for something that does not already exist in this area, both in terms
of type of units constructed and in lot size and/or lot frontage. This neighborhood already has duplexes and large
multifamily apartment buildings. It already has both TFR and MFR zoned lots in abundance. It already has numerous lots
under 5000 sf and 6000 sf. There are existing at least 25 lots of the same size we are requesting, 0.09 acre, or less within
one block. See the exhibit maps for reference on area zoning and lot sizes.

This application is a request for modification of the requirements of the following Article(s) Section(s) of the Zoning
Code:

Article 24 Section 8: lot area, lot frontage, and rear setback
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BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS PROJECT REVIEW SHEET

BZA CASE NO. 25-18

Date of Review: 6/10/25

Address of Project: 1250 Horns Hill Rd Current Zoning: CD

Project Description: 1 Bedroom Apartment

B.Z.A. Approval Required? Yes

Planning Commission Approval Required?-------- No

Engineer’s Approval Required? No

Law Director’s Approval Required?-----------=----- No

City Council Approval Required? No

Ordinance / Article / Section Requirement / Proposal / Conclusion
08-16 10 10.4.4

Requirement: In the CD residential uses must be conditionally approved
Proposal: The applicant proposes convert and existing building into a I-bedroom apartment

Conclusion:  The proposal requires board approval







GRASS AREA

CITY OF NEWARK
PAR. NO, 054-186722-00.000
AC. 84.83

STEVENL. & SALENAA, HITCHENS
PAR, NO, 054-286146-00,001
AC. 7.48

STEVEN L. & SALENA A, HITCHENS
PAR. NO. 054-286146-00.008
AC.7.04

SURVEY INFORMATION
SURVEY INFORMATION BASED ON FIELD OBSERVATION BY SMART SERVICES, INC.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
SMART SERVICES, INC.

88 WEST CHURCH STREET
NEWARK, OH 43212

(740) 345-4700

DATE OF FIELD SURVEY: 1129724
COORDINATE SYSTEM: 0on STATE PLANE,

OUTH ZONE (3402) GRID COORDINATES
HORIZONTAL REFERENCE DATUM: NADBG {2011)
IPSQ GR

ELL| S80
GRID TO GROUND MULTIPLIER:  1.00003471
VERTICAL REFERENCE DATUM:  NAVDSS
GEOID MODEL: GEQID18
UNITS: US SURVEY FEET (sft)
TOWNSHIP: CITY OF NEWARK TWP, T-2, R-12
QUARTER/SECTIONALOT: QUARTER SECTION 1
UTILITIES
TICKETS FOR MARKINGS:  A401900895-00A
TICKETS FOR PLANS: A401800898-00A
MEMBERS:
AEPP3 AEP OHIO - NEWARK(STAKECENTER)

NRK CITY OF NEWARK
ONBP EVERSTREAM SOLUTIONS/USIC
WINP WINDSTREAM OHIO

OUPS NOTIFICATION RESPONSES:
WINDSTREAM SENT AN ATLAS.
NEWARK SENT PLANS AN GIS DATA.
AEP RESPONDED AS BEING CLEAR OF THE SITE
EVERSTREAM RESPONDED AS BEING CLEAR OF THE SITE,

THE LOCATIONS OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN HEREON ARE
BASED ON ABOVE GROUND EVIDENCE AND RECORD DRAWINGS
PROVIDED TO THE SURVEYOR, ACTUAL LOCATIONS OF UNDERGRQUND
UTILITIES/STRUCTURES MAY VARY FROM LOCATIONS SHOWN HEREON,
ADDITIONAL BURIED UTILITIES/STRUCTURES MAY BE ENCOUNTERED.
NO EXCAVATIONS WERE MADE DURING THE PROGRESS OF THIS
SURVEY TO LOCATE BURIED UTILITIES/STRUCTURES.

SUBSURFACE AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS WERE NOT
EXAMINED OR CONSIDERED AS A PART OF THIS SURVEY. NO
STATEMENT (S MADE CONCERNING THE EXISTENCE OF UNDERGROUND
OR QVERHEAD CONTAINERS OR FACILITIES THAT MAY AFFECT THE USE
OF THE SURVEYED AREA,

ZONING INFORMATION
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Zoning Application # BZA Appeal #

CITY OF NEWARK
ENGINEERING & ZONING c¢/o Engineering Department
40 West Main Street | Newark, Ohio 43055 | Tel 740.670.7727 | Fax 740.349.5911 | wivv.newarkohio.net

Name: Licking Metropolitan Housing Authority Telephone: (740)349-8069
Address: 144 W Main St, Newark , OH 43055 E-mail: jhullarthur@lickingmha.org

Name: Stephanie Hayward, AIA Telephone: (614)280-1350
Address: 300 Spruce St, Suite 300, Columbus, OH 43215 E-mail: stephanie.hayward@moodynolan.com

Name: Telephone:

Address: E-mail:

Address of Parcel: (Number & Street, City, State, Zip) Auditor’s Parcel #:
85 W. Church Street, Newark, OH 43055 054-206238-00

On the ONorth RSouth OBast [gWest side of the street, between the following intersections:
W Church St and N 5th Street

Subdivision Name: Crane's Addition Lot Number:
589,590’ S : i g . ;./)'{ i é H
Zoning Classification: Proposed Use: Vo CORCY
If filling out electronically, click box to display dropdown If filling out electronically, click box to display dropdown
DC-Downtown Commercial District (Specity Use):  Multi-family residential

Notes: (Optional)

Appeal
The Application is a request to permit the following:
Erection [J Alteration [J Maintenance ] Conversion [ Conditional Use [X

In accordance with the plans filed herewith, describe the building or use:

Terrace Gardens is a 99-unit Multi Family building providing affordable housing for
Seniors. The building is owned by LMHA and is currently undergoing a renovation
replacing finishes, windows, and MEP Systems.




Zoning Application # DLA Appeal 1+

This project is not permitted by the Zoning Code for the following reason(s):

Proposed Signs 2 and 3 are larger than the allowable building sign per table 135.8(A)(1)(d) Allowable sign face area is
46.5 SF, proposed sign face area is 220 SF

We would also like to discuss a future Mural Sign to be installed in the shaded area on the East face of the building
below sign 2. Design for the mural is not complete, but we would like conditional approval to pursue artwork for the
future Mural.

Please outline the circumstances, which you feel would warrant a variance to the requirements of the
Zoning Code:

Terrace Gardens is one of the largest and tallest buildings in the downtown area. The sign
is proportional to the size of the building face. It helps add some character and design to
an other plain split face CMU Building

Has there been any previous application or appeal on these premises? }{Yes [JNo When? BZA 24-25

This application is a request for modification of the requirements of the following Article(s)/Section(s) of
the Zoning Code: (List)

Ord 08-33 Article 135.8

Required Documents

(Maust be signed and returned to the Engineering Department.)
JA.  Original Application
OB. List of owner names, street addreceers and tax mailine addreccece far all nranertiee lvino within 200 feet radiys of
the entire property in question
OcC. Tax Man from the Countv Eneineer inaicating nolnaaries 0T This NFONerTV in aleston ana nronernes aescribed in

OD.  Site Plan showing location of existing and proposed structures, property lines, setbacks and dimensions.

OE.  Elevation drawings of the front, side and rear of the proposed building or structure. Identify all major exterior
finish materials on the elevation drawing.

OF.  Application Fee of $50.00 Cash or Check made payable to the City of Newark

OG.  Application Fee of $25.00 for Off-Premise Variable Message Sign

OH.  Additional documentation at the discretion of the applicant for support of the Appeal




Bilfi At Al

cation # BLA AppLal #

Before me, a Notary Public in and for __ A, w Counly in the State of _QF6'Q , personally

appeared *;, 265 ; "E' e /7 : ‘/“ v l" C ____ who, by mc being duly sworn, says that he is the
(Applicant’s name)
_ _*"__i i e An T of the parcel of land with reference to which the within appeal is made; and

(Applicant, owner, lesscc)

that the statement of facts contained herein above is truc,

Subscribed and sworn to before me this Z0 day of MI4’f & ’202r

SORY B,
% ;%ﬂ/ % DN BENTLEY-WILLIS ROBINSON
T i ) - I

Notary Public, Slate of Ofio
My Comm. Expires 12/21/2026

(Notary Public signaturc)

Status: Date: Zoning Reviewer: Date Notified:

O Incomplete ]

Forward to BZA

O Hold | Reason:

Page Yol d




BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS PROJECT REVIEW SHEET

BZA CASE NO. 25-19

Date of Review: 6/10/25

Address of Project: 85 W Church St Current Zoning: DC

Project Description: Building Sign

B.Z.A. Approval Required? Yes

Planning Commission Approval Required?-------- No

Engineer’s Approval Required? No

Law Director’s Approval Required?-------------—--- No

City Council Approval Required? No

Ordinance / Article / Section Requirement / Proposal / Conclusion
08-16 135 135.8

Requirement: In the DC district the allowable sign face area is 32 sq. ft.

Proposal: The applicant proposes to install two signs having a combined sign face area of
220 sq. ft.

Conclusion:  The proposal requires board approval










Zoning File #__

Board of Zoning Appeals . BZA Applicatiol
Clo Engineering Dept. : Clty of Newark Date Received:
40 West Main St, 2" Fr. 1 Received by: _
Koot Onio 25085 Board of Zoning Appeals peceived bv: -

(740) 670-7727 Application Receipt #
(740)349-5911 Fax

Name: Historic Arcade LLC Telephone: 740-453-0668

Address: N. 3rd Street Newark, Ohio E-mail: troy@kesslersignco.com

i

Name: Troy Baldwin Telephone:740-453-0668

Address: 2669 National Rd. . “pnesifdle L W=nt | Email:troy@kesslersignco.com

Address of Parcel: Auditor’s Parcel Number:
%1 N. 3rd Street Newark, Ohio 5420096400000
On the ONortn  Li>outh [JEast [JWest side of the street, between the following intersections:
and
Subdivision Name: Lot Number:
Zoning Classification: Proposed Use:
If filling out electronically, click box to display dropdown If filling out electronically, click box to display dropdown
C (Specify Use): Shopping Center

|

This Application is a request to permit the following:
Erection O Alteration |1 Maintenance Conversion (J Conditional Use O
In accordance with the plans filed herewith, describe the building or use:

4 story building with a brick/masonry facade.
This project is not permitted by the Zoning Code for the following reason(s):

The Zoning code will not support the square footage needed for the double faced projecting sign.

Please outline the circumstances, which you feel would warram a variance to the requirements of the
Zoning Code: Besides it being more visually appealing due to the scale and the architecture of the building,
it allows for easier identification and wayfinding without negativly affecting adjacent properties..

Has there been any previous application or appeal on these premises? ANo [OYes When?

This application is a request for modification of the requirements of the following Article(s)/Section(s) of
the Zoning Code: (wisy

Artical 135.8

Board of Zoning Appeals Application
Page 10f2






BOARD OF ZZONING APPEALS PROJECT REVIEW SHEET

BZA CASE NO. 25-20

Date of Review: 6/10/25

Address of Project: 31 N 3 St Current Zoning: DC

Project Description: Projecting Building Sign

B.Z.A. Approval Required? Yes

Planning Commission Approval Required?-------- No

Engineer’s Approval Required? No

Law Director’s Approval Required?-------=-mmne- No

City Council Approval Required? No

Ordinance / Article / Section Requirement / Proposal / Conclusion
08-16 135 135.8

Requirement: In the DC district the allowable sign face area is 32 sq. ft.

Proposal: The applicant proposes to install a projecting building sign having a sign face
area of 110 sq. ft.

Conclusion:  The proposal requires board approval







Zoning Flle ##__

Board of Zoning Appeals . BZA Applicatior
C/o Engineering Dept. Clty Of Newark Date Received:
40 West Main St, 2" Flr, 1 Recelved by: _
Nowner Ohio 33085 Board of Zo.nln,.g Appeals A
(740) 670-7727 Application Recelpt

(740)349-5911 Fax

CITY OF NEWARIK, OHIO | BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

Rev §/13

L ‘ , , . “Owner ST o S
Name: AO Dagro /L‘[OQS\, 7uHT/AL LLC Telephone: YD LN 0%
Address: fas e pos

I would pr efel to have agendas malle(l rather

_ e E e IR __ Applicant iy T T
Name: logs BASS Telephone:  -j¢  C~ 1 //D 5

Address: B . Ania o /—[EYWDH OJ|E'mail: /Ulé(i(r)}f\b:()et"l"ﬁohi‘lfidt

1oned

Iwould prefer to have agendas malled rather than emailed O

o e ~ Parecel
Address of Parcel:

(Lom

Auditor’s Parcel Number:

das e OS¢ -6 - . veo

On the ONorth §gSouth [East [West side of the street, between the following intersections:
and
Subdivision Name: Lot Number:
Zoning Classification: Proposed Use:
If filling out electronically, click box to display dropdown If filling out electronicatly, click box to display dropdown
M% (Specify Use): -

ThlS Appllc/atlon 1s alequest to permlt the fllowmg
Erection 5 Alteration O Maintenance O Conversion O Conditional Use [J
In accordance with the plans filed herewith, describe the building or use:

Pown A wew Coveges Terpw  CAubed

This project is not permitted by the Zoning Code for the following reason(s):

WUEad DY WAt SerwAck © LeE aossr i b /9/7" TeT BACK

Please outline the circumstances, which you feel would warraut a variance to the requirements of the
Zoning Code:

VALANCE  Aidess  OQpT M 2A 1o 8F SIEATNG 4 Pawi inek poy  (EAST )

P PACT

Has there been any previous application or appeal on these premises? iﬁNo OYes When? T e

This application is a request for modification of the requirements of the following Article(s)/Section(s) of
the Zoning Code: (List)

Board of Zoning Appeals Application
Page [ of 2
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Zoning Tile #

ol {euiredl)ocun a1 Appeit) ,l"oce.
anurkl C): wark City Ilmgumm'ing Duepatimeni to sehadule an Bngineering ceviw.
Notoe 7onh‘\y: I;J{n%llnec.rnlg Departnont, 40 West Matn Streot (2nd Flooy) (740)670-7727
0 Obiui a ‘i, o u\s'm.signuluru fs required. Seo Offfee Use Seetlon below,
o Real Extate Tas Map, und Awditor's Pareel Numbers

(Obtaln fyonn Llcking Conaty Engineers Office, 20 South 2™ Slreet(3™ Flooy) (740)670-5280 ar www, leounty.com)

Note: Sbwit 1 paper copy or | (II[;,I(nI copy* '
O DT‘f’f Map ln}»s( slxc?\v propertios within 2000 radius of (he parcel

Oblaina Projeet Site Plan

el et

ie following requirentents:

O3 Plan Is drawn to scale [ Shows the location of existing and propased slructures

[3 Shows property and setback lines I Shows dimensions of structures and any other proposed improvements

O Plans must show all parking, landsenping and signage requirements
o Obtain Buililing Rlevations

%}IE}S"{)?‘“ | paper copies and 1 digital copy*

3levation drawlags show font, side and rear eleyation mensurements , , P

LI Show the properls as if the pro'poscd project were already completed O All major extertor finish materials are identified
a Obtain Other Exhibits

Nole: Submit | paper copies nnd* | digitat copy* : i

Inelude photos, informalion or data which the applicant desms hecessary for proper cansideration of the

npplication. (See Newark Zouing Ordinance 08-33, Afticle 150.)
() Submit Original Board of Zoning Appeals Application aned ntiachments wiven nbove

Newnik Clty Engineering Department, 40 West Main Strect (2nd Floot) (740)670-7727

Nate: Submit | paper copy and | dlgital copy®

I3 All questions are answered completely or N/A fsnoted [ Notarized Owrer signature fs present

[0 Owner authorization statement is present ifusing a Representatlve

Upon recelpt of this Application nnd the required documents listed above, you will be notified of the date and lime of

the Hearing af whiclt a represenintive must attend,
(] Pay the Appropriate Application Fee: Residential 475 Commercial or Mulli-Family 5200

Newark City Enginecring Department, 40 West Main Street (2nd Floor) (740)670-7727

[T Check is made payable to the “City of Newark" [ Ifthe application is for an Off-Premise Vaijable
Message Sign, the fee is $150. sco (504.140()

BZA Application #

verview

O Attend the Board of Zoning Appeals Meeting,
Nowark City Council Chambers, 40 West Main Streot (Ist Floor)
Note: Meelings are held the fourth Thursday of euch month al 5:30pm. Be prepared to answer

a A Decision Letter witl be maited {o you after the meeting

Members® queslions.

__*Digited-files shoyld be submitied in PDF, TIF, of JPG format - on disk, or emall to goninspeolorf@newarkohio.nel

D

{Owner/Applicant Signalure) T [ e

Before ine, a Notary Public in and for BARRRANY County in the State of @“ 0 , personally\vvitir,
. \ /1,

appeared K()hau | 541\(0%36( \Zi\c . . who, by me being duly sworn, says that he igtﬁé(\‘au\pg' Nay, s,
Appli + Lessce (clr i : S & SSH Se

pplicant, Owner, or Lessee (circlc one) of the parcel of land with reference to which the within appeal iﬁm’ﬁ] ”
thal the statement of fucts contained herein above is true, Subscribed and sworn to before me this > EIa i '3'5

, ———— [}

\L«u- , 2005 . Notary Signature; ) k lo . - ©

- Jo |'mt71w|1"it¢ibelow-ti‘i"i‘sj,li,'_l:u;-,-l?'
Status: Date: Zoning Reviewer Date Notified: """
Eﬂcomp]cte '
orward to BZA
| OHold [ Reason:

Board of Zoning Appeals Application
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BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS PROJECT REVIEW SHEET

BZA CASE NO. 25-21

Date of Review: 6/10/25

Address of Project: 495 Wehrle Ave Current Zoning: MB

Project Description: Porch/Beer Garden

B.Z.A. Approval Required? Yes

Planning Cominission Approval Required?-------- No

Engineer’s Approval Required? No

Law Director’s Approval Required?----------------- No

City Council Approval Required? No

Ordinance / Article / Section Requirement / Proposal / Conclusion
08-16 46 46.8

Requirement: In the MB district the required rear yard setback is 25 feet.

Proposal: The applicant proposes to install a porch/beer garden reducing the rear setback to
19 feet and 7 inches

Conclusion:  The proposal requires board approval
















